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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g1
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Thornton590
LaFleur's Tampa

8.475 8.600 7.8258.400 33.300
3 1 9 5 1 

1 

Megan Huang382
Gym World Naples

7.750 8.150 8.8508.525 33.275
9 5 7 1 2 

2 

Caylin Rincon581
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.300 7.8008.125 33.175
1 3 10 6T 3 

3 

Peyton Crowley Crowley375
Gym World Naples

7.950 8.350 7.9008.875 33.075
6 2 3 3T 4 

4 

Coral Haimes562
LaFleur's Tampa

7.800 8.250 7.8009.025 32.875
8 4 1 6T 5 

5 

B Ramirez859
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.750 7.650 7.8008.550 32.750
2 10 4T 6T 6 

6 

Vivi Miller398
Gym World Naples

7.725 7.800 7.9508.900 32.375
10 9 2 2 7T

7T

Claire Josephson389
Gym World Naples

8.050 7.950 7.9008.475 32.375
4T 8 8 3T 7T

7T

Ava Miller574
LaFleur's Tampa

7.925 8.075 7.3508.550 31.900
7 6 4T 9 9 

9 

Evie Knott857
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.050 8.025 7.0008.550 31.625
4T 7 4T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g2
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Muth860
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 8.9508.650 35.150
2T 6 5 1 1 

1 

Aviana Hagger361
Golden City

9.250 7.450 8.7509.250 34.700
1 9 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Juren568
LaFleur's Tampa

8.025 9.200 8.3259.075 34.625
8 1 2 3 3 

3 

Kayandreth Hanson362
Golden City

9.050 9.175 7.6008.600 34.425
2T 2 6 7 4 

4 

Vivienne Solomon585
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 9.050 8.2507.450 33.325
4 3 9 4 5 

5 

Melinda Elliott856
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.150 8.950 7.8757.825 32.800
6 4 8 5 6 

6 

Javaya Taylor588
LaFleur's Tampa

7.950 8.650 7.5008.675 32.775
9 5 3T 8 7 

7 

Ella Laporte394
Gym World Naples

8.200 7.650 7.8508.675 32.375
5 8 3T 6 8 

8 

Isabella Topham591
LaFleur's Tampa

8.075 8.150 7.3008.400 31.925
7 7 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g3
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Johnston567
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.525 8.6509.150 35.400
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Audrey Hayde239
Golden City

8.950 8.175 8.9008.750 34.775
2 6T 3 1T 2 

2 

Makenna Lumley858
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.5508.425 34.425
3 1 6 5 3 

3 

Sarah Knipmeyer204
Golden City

8.575 8.500 8.4758.650 34.200
4 3 4 6 4 

4 

Layla Kovach205
Golden City

8.375 8.125 8.6758.525 33.700
7 8 5 3 5 

5 

Janelle Decembre376
Gym World Naples

8.000 8.450 8.9008.325 33.675
9 4T 8 1T 6 

6 

Zoey McDonald397
Gym World Naples

8.450 7.850 8.3508.800 33.450
6 9 2 7 7 

7 

Lauren Coleman551
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.450 8.0758.275 33.300
5 4T 9T 9 8 

8 

Brooke Bowers371
Gym World Naples

8.150 8.175 8.1508.375 32.850
8 6T 7 8 9 

9 

Jayden Scott407
Gym World Naples

7.900 7.800 7.4008.275 31.375
10 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 105.975 26.600 26.900 27.250 25.225
21 1 1

2 Gym World Naples L 102.450 24.800 24.975 26.575 26.100
12 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 106.075 27.250 25.850 26.650 26.325
11 1 1
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